KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL, PESHAWAR

APPEAL NO | INSTITUTION

ORIGINAL INSTITUTION

DECISION PAGES

76322021

21.10.2021]

23.07.2024 63

AJMAL KHAN VS GOVERNMENT OF KP

Sr.No. No of Pages Documents Page No
Part-A

1 I - 5 Order 5
2 6 - 13 order sheets 8
3 14 - 32 | Check list Memo and gound of Appeal 19
4 33 - 35 Notices 3
5 36 - 63 Reply 28
6 —

7 -

8 -

9 -

10 -

no :

12 -

i -

2 -

3 -

Total Pages in Part-A

63

Total Pages in Part-B




